20
CENTRIFUGAL FANS AND IN-LINE DUCT EXTRACTOR FANS
Order code
SVE/PLUS/EW 100 /H /CPC
Nozzle diameter in mmSVE/PLUS/EW: In-line duct extractor
fans with 40 mm insulation, fitted with
E.C. Technology motors
High flow rate Automatic constant
pressure regulation
control
Technical characteristics
SVE/PLUS/EW-100/H/CPC 3200 0.75 0.083 450 38 11 2018
SVE/PLUS/EW-125/H/CPC 3200 0.75 0.083 500 36 11 2018
SVE/PLUS/EW-150/H/CPC 3200 0.75 0.083 545 33 11 2018
SVE/PLUS/EW-160/H/CPC 3200 0.75 0.083 585 31 11 2018
SVE/PLUS/EW-200/H/CPC 3230 1.40 0.168 895 36 14 2018
SVE/PLUS/EW-250/H/CPC 2510 1.40 0.170 1140 38 14 2018
SVE/PLUS/EW-315/H/CPC 1525 1.20 0.150 1800 29 23 2018
SVE/PLUS/EW-350/H/CPC 1250 1.40 0.168 2475 35 32 2018
SVE/PLUS/EW-400/H/CPC 1170 1.10 0.250 3080 38 39 2018
Speed
(rpm)
Maximum

21
Acoustic characteristics
Sound power spectrum Lw(A) in dB(A) per Hz frequency band.
SVE/PLUS/EW-100/H/CPC 38 43 45 47 49 53 47 43
SVE/PLUS/EW-125/H/CPC 37 43 45 48 50 53 48 44
SVE/PLUS/EW-150/H/CPC 32 42 41 51 44 44 44 40
SVE/PLUS/EW-160/H/CPC 33 43 42 47 45 46 45 41
SVE/PLUS/EW-200/H/CPC 50 50 43 50 44 42 45 45
SVE/PLUS/EW-250/H/CPC 46 44 43 45 55 35 34 30
SVE/PLUS/EW-315/H/CPC 30 44 33 32 44 25 24 19
SVE/PLUS/EW-350/H/CPC 37 50 40 42 36 29 26 14
SVE/PLUS/EW-400/H/CPC 37 52 41 42 34 29 27 27
63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
Irradiated values at maximum speed and medium flow rate
Dimensions mm
SVE/PLUS/EW-100/H/CPC 380 380 174.5 255 100 37.5 7 405 305 455 470
SVE/PLUS/EW-125/H/CPC 380 380 164.5 255 125 37.5 7 405 305 455 470
SVE/PLUS/EW-150/H/CPC 380 380 160 255 150 37.5 7 405 305 455 470
SVE/PLUS/EW-160/H/CPC 380 380 155 255 160 37.5 7 405 305 455 470
SVE/PLUS/EW-200/H/CPC 460 450 140 265 200 37.5 7 485 380 535 540
SVE/PLUS/EW-250/H/CPC 460 450 165 310 250 52.5 7 485 380 565 540
SVE/PLUS/EW-315/H/CPC 565 540 210 390 315 57.5 9 595 440 680 630
SVE/PLUS/EW-350/H/CPC 650 600 265 465 350 57.5 9 680 525 765 690
SVE/PLUS/EW-400/H/CPC 650 680 280 500 400 80 9 680 600 810 770
A B C1 C2 øD1 L øD2 EC1 EC2 T B1
Information on Directive 2009/125/EC can be downloaded from the SODECA website or the QuickFan selector programme.
Erp. (Energy Related Products)
22